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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Tue 11/10/2015 6:00 pm Girls Basketball (Away) at Houston Christian Houston Christian High School
Tue 11/17/2015 6:00 pm Varsity Girl's Basketball (Home) vs.

Beaumont Legacy
North Campus Gym

Thu 11/19/2015 TBD Varsity Girl's Basketball (away) at Edna
Tournament

Edna High School

Fri 11/20/2015 TBD JV Girls Basketball at LSA JV Tourney Lutheran South Academy
Fri 11/20/2015 TBD Varsity Girl's Basketball (away) at Edna

Tournament
Edna High School

Sat 11/21/2015 TBD JV Girls Basketball at LSA JV Tourney Lutheran South Academy
Sat 11/21/2015 TBD Varsity Girl's Basketball (away) at Edna

Tournament
Edna High School

Mon 11/23/2015 6:00 pm Girl's Basketball vs. Porter High School Porter High School
Tue 12/01/2015 6:00 pm Varsity Girl's Basketball (away) at Awty AWTY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Fri 12/04/2015 6:00 pm Varsity Girl's Basketball (Home) vs. The

Brook Hill School
North Campus Gym

Tue 12/08/2015 6:00 pm Girl's Basketball (Home) vs. First Baptist
Pasadena

North Campus Gym 6:00 in North Gym

Fri 12/11/2015 5:30 pm Varsity Girl's Basketball (Home) vs. St.
Thomas Episcopal

North Campus Gym

Mon 12/28/2015 TBD Varsity Girl's Basketball at St. Thomas
Holiday Classic

St. Thomas Episcopal

Tue 12/29/2015 TBD Varsity Girl's Basketball at St. Thomas
Holiday Classic

St. Thomas Episcopal

Tue 01/05/2016 6:00 pm Varsity Girl's Basketball (Home) vs. Faith
West

North Campus Gym

Fri 01/08/2016 6:00 pm Girl's Basketball (Home) vs. Second Baptist North Campus Gym
Tue 01/12/2016 6:00 pm Girl's Basketball (Home) vs. St. John XXIII North Campus Gym
Fri 01/15/2016 6:30 pm Girl's Basketball (away) at Lutheran South Lutheran South Academy
Tue 01/19/2016 6:30 pm Girl's Basketball (Home) vs. Cypress

Christian
North Campus Gym

Fri 01/22/2016 6:00 pm Varsity Girl's Basketball (away) at Northland Northland Christian School VARSITY ONLY
Fri 01/29/2016 6:00 pm Girl's Basketball (away) at Village School The Village School
Tue 02/02/2016 6:00 pm Girl's Basketball (Home) vs. Emery North Campus Gym Senior Night
Thu 02/04/2016 6:30 pm Girl's Basketball (away) at Westbury

Christian
Westbury Christian School

Sat 02/06/2016 TBD Varsity Girl's Basketball at District
Tournament

To be Determined
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Tue 02/09/2016 TBD Varsity Girl's Basketball at District

Tournament
To be Determined

Thu 02/11/2016 TBD Varsity Girl's Basketball at District
Tournament

To be Determined

Sat 02/13/2016 TBD Varsity Girl's Basketball at District
Tournament

To be Determined

Sat 02/20/2016 TBD TAPPS Basketball Area Playoffs TBA
Tue 02/23/2016 TBD Varsity Girl's Basketball at Bi District Playoff TBA
Fri 02/26/2016 TBD Varsity Girl's Basketball Area Playoff TBA
Sat 02/27/2016 TBD Varsity Girl's Basketball at Regional Playoff TBA


